
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE CYRILL-WESTSIDE LIBRARY IN JANUARY 2025

LIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed Wednesday, January 1 for New Year’s Day. All branches of the 
Spartanburg County Public Libraries will also be closed Monday, 
January 20 for Martin Luther King Jr. Day.

Adult Winter Reading 2025 
 Curl up with a good book this winter with Adult Winter Reading at 
SCPL! Stop by any library location from December 1 to January 31 to 
pick up your Adult Winter Reading card or download it online to get 
started. Drop off your completed card at your local library and you’ll 
be rewarded with a cozy blanket to keep you warm this winter. Visit 
our website for more information.
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STORYTIME

BABY/TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10am to 11am

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Thursdays at 10am to 11am

SATURDAY STORYTIME
JANUARY 11 & 25
10:30am to 11am

SPANISH STORYTIME
HORA DEL CUENTO EN ESPAÑOL

8 de enero at 10am to 11am



JANUARY 2025
EVENTS AT CYRILL-WESTSIDE LIBRARY

Adults

Tuesday, January 7
1:00pm
Novel Tea Book Club

Saturday, January 11
2:00pm
Stitches in the Stacks

Tuesday, January 14
6:00pm
Adult Craft Night - Create a 
Gratitude Journal

Wednesday, January 22
5:30pm
Dungeons and Dragons: 
Into the Feywild

Tuesday, January 28
6:30pm
Coffee & Conversations: 
Demon Copperhead

Wednesday, January 29
10:00am
Litterally Reading Book Club

Friday, January 17
1:30pm
Homeschool Steam 
Adventures - Rubber Band 
Racers

Thursday, January 2
6:00pm
Three Kings Day and other 
Celebrations from Around 
the World - Día de Reyes y 
otras celebraciones de todo 
el mundo

Thursday, January 9
6:00pm
Mini Makers: Snowball Fight

Mondays, January 13 & 27
4:30pm
LEGO Explorers

Kids

Mixed Ages Homeschool

Monday, January 6
5:30pm
Teens Make: Friendship 
Frames

Wednesday, January 15
4:30pm
Teen Anime Society

Teens


